Rev.0
Project : Location : Type : Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

Colour Accessory 1
Accessory 2
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour EEC Weight
kg
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWNLIGHT · 60x80MM. · DIMMING TYPE ·
OPAL DIFFUSER
NYB-81031 - O - W27 120 LED 16 1660 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - O - W30 120 LED 16 1736 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - O - W40 120 LED 16 1812 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - O - W50 120 LED 16 1887 5000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - O - W27 120 LED 24 2330 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - O - W30 120 LED 24 2437 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - O - W40 120 LED 24 2544 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - O - W50 120 LED 24 2650 5000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - O - W27 120 LED 36 3295 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - O - W30 120 LED 36 3446 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - O - W40 120 LED 36 3597 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - O - W50 120 LED 36 3747 5000K A++ 3.50
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWNLIGHT · 60x80MM. · DIMMING TYPE ·
MICRO-PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
NYB-81031 - P - W27 120 LED 16 1415 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - P - W30 120 LED 16 1480 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - P - W40 120 LED 16 1545 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81031 - P - W50 120 LED 16 1609 5000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - P - W27 120 LED 24 1986 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - P - W30 120 LED 24 2078 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - P - W40 120 LED 24 2169 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81032 - P - W50 120 LED 24 2259 5000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - P - W27 120 LED 36 2809 2700K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - P - W30 120 LED 36 2938 3000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - P - W40 120 LED 36 3066 4000K A++ 3.50
NYB-81033 - P - W50 120 LED 36 3194 5000K A++ 3.50
Colour Temperature
W27 – Warm 2700K
W30 – Warm white 3000K
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
W50 – Cool white 5000K
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR <13
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
Photometric
0˚ 15˚15˚ 30˚30˚
45˚45˚
60˚60˚
75˚75˚
90˚90˚
105˚105˚
120˚180˚Gamma Angles
0
180
90
270
 317mm x 317mm
C Halfplanes
180.0 0.0
270.0 90.0
 Flux 1146.68  lm
 Maximum 420.43  cd/klm